
13. Raiffeisencup Wiesbach 2008

Wiesbach, 03.10.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Silke Bauer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonas Keller RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
3:00

02
0:45

03
 0  0  0  3 0 8.

2 Emily Hauck KSV Eppelborn
SS 14:3

51
PS 13:5

34
0:40

03
 2  8  0 28 1 4.II

3 Luca Fritz KSV St.Ingbert
SS 3:0

54
SS 5:0

51
SS 3:1

52
 3 15  0 11 0 2.I

4 Tristan Auel KSV Klarenthal
0:25

03
6:00

12
 0  1  0  5 0 6.III

Pool B

1 David Zapp KSV Klarenthal
0:50

02
0:50

03
0:20

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Jason Benjamin Schild KSV Eppelborn
SS 3:0

51
SS 10:0

54
TÜ 16:2

43
 3 14  0 29 3 1.I

3 Philipp Köhler KSV Eppelborn
SS 3:0

54
SS 4:0

51
3:20

12
 2 11  0  9 0 3.II

4 Pascal Kurarari ASV Hüttigweiler
0:25

03
0:35

02
SS 3:0

51
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Emily Hauck - Luca Fritz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 David Zapp - Pascal Kurarari

2-3 Jason Benjamin Schild - Philipp Köhler

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Tristan Auel KSV Klarenthal 0 6.00:50

Pool B 4 Pascal Kurarari ASV Hüttigweiler 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Emily Hauck KSV Eppelborn 0 4.01:30

Pool B 3 Philipp Köhler KSV Eppelborn 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 3 Luca Fritz KSV St.Ingbert 0 2.01:50

Pool B 2 Jason Benjamin Schild KSV Eppelborn 4 1.TÜ 0:13

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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